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Description

3859942 CSF Tool Kit, FX 3-A, Charger & HT Kit Surfacing tool (SF 6h-22) not included
2270478 FX 3-A Included in Combo #3859942
2270521 Battery charger C 53 110V-120V 50/60 Hz Included in Combo #3859942
2293909 Starter kit FX 3-KIT Included in Combo #3859942

Hand tool with accessories

Surfacing Tool (not included in Combo #3859942)

2254917 SF 6H-22 Nuron

2251352 Battery Pack B 22-85 Li-ion Nuron

2253927 Nuron Battery Charger C 4-22 115V

2241926 Gas can GCFX 3 Approx. 100 fastenings per can
2270512 Surfacing tool post-pain FX 3-ST d20 Approx. 200 surfacings per bit

2270514 Surfacing tool pre-paint FX 3-ST d14 Approx. 350 surfacings per bit
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Studs

m“

2293829

2293866

2293880

2293881

2293882

2293883

2293887

2293890

2293891

2293892

2293893

2293895

2293896

2293894

Threaded stud F-BT-MR M6x25 SN (6)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR M6x25 (6)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x1 SN (3/8)

Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2 SN
(3/8)

Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x2 SN (3/8)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x4 SN (3/8)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x1 SN (5/32)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x1 (3/8)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2 (3/8)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x2 (3/8)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 3/8x4 (3/8)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 1/2x1-1/2 (3/8)
Threaded stud F-BT-MR 1/2x2 (3/8)

Threaded stud F-BT-MR M6x25 SN (4)

1500

200

100

100

100

200

1000

800

700

400

500

400

200

Post-paint: Includes sealing
washer + safety flange nut

Pre-paint: washer + nut not
included

Post-paint: Includes sealing
washer + safety flange nut

Post-paint: Includes sealing
washer + safety flange nut

Post-paint: Includes sealing
washer + safety flange nut

Post-paint: Includes sealing
washer + safety flange nut

Post-paint: Includes sealing
washer + safety flange nut

Pre-paint: washer + nut not
included

Pre-paint: washer + nut not
included

Pre-paint: washer + nut not
included

Pre-paint: washer + nut not
included

Pre-paint: washer + nut not
included

Pre-paint: washer + nut not
included

Post-paint: Includes sealing
washer + safety flange nut
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411775

411780

411785

411776

411781

411787

Standard Hex Nuts + Flat Washers (not Flange Nuts or Sealing Washers)

m“

Hexagon Nut 3/8” SS316

Washer 3/8” x 13/16” SS316
Washer 3/8” x 1-1/2” SS316

Hexagon Nut 1/2” SS316

Washer 1/2” x 1-1/16” SS316

Washer 1/2” x 2” SS316

200

100

100

100

100

Washer Outer Diameter =
13/16”

Washer Outer Diameter =
1-1/2”

Washer Outer Diameter =
1-1/16”

Washer Outer Diameter =
2”
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Coated Steel Consumable Combos using Sealing Washers

Combo Information What is included in the combo

Combo Item Combo Description ltem # Stud Description Qty in
Number Combo

F-BT-MR M6x25 SN (6) with ~ Studs 2293829 F-BT-MR M6x25 SN (6)

3895377 sealing washer for coated Bits 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 1
base material Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX 3 2
F-BT-MR 3/8x1 SN (3/8) with  Studs 2293880 F-BT-MR 3/8x1 SN (3/8) 200
3895378 sealing washer for coated Bits 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 1
base material Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX3 2
F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2 SN (3/8)  Studs 2293881 F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2 SN (3/8) 100
3895379 with sealing washer for Bits 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 1
coated base material Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX 3 1
F-BT-MR 3/8x2 SN (3/8) with  Studs 2293882 F-BT-MR 3/8x2 SN (3/8) 100
3895380 sealing washer for coated Bits 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 1
base material Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX3 1
F-BT-MR 3/8x4 SN (3/8) with  Studs 2293883 F-BT-MR 3/8x4 SN (3/8) 100
3895381 sealing washer for coated Bits 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 1
base material Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX3 1
F-BT-MR 3/8x1 SN (5/32) Studs 2293887 F-BT-MR 3/8x1 SN (5/32) 200
3895382 with sealing washer for Bits 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 1
coated base material Gas Cans 2241926 Gascan GCFX3 2
F-BT-MR M6x25 SN (4) with Studs 2346394 F-BT-MR M6x25 SN (4) 200
3895883 sealing washer for coated Bits 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 1

base material Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX 3 2
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Coated Steel Consumable Combos with Touch-Up (no Sealing Washer)

Combo Information What is included in the combo
Combo ltem Combo Description Item # Stud Description Qty in Combo
Number
F-BT-MR M6x25 (6) without  Studs 2293866 F-BT-MR M6x25 (6) 1500
sealing washer for coated base ; _
3835884 material. Installer responsible for Bits EEEE S 8
touch-up. Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GC FX 3 15
F-BT-MR 3/8x1 (3/8) without Studs 2293890 F-BT-MR 3/8x1 (3/8) 1000
sealing washer for coated base ; _
3835885 material. Installer responsible for Bits 22002 SR >
touch-up. Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX 3 10
F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2 (3/8) without  gtydis F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2
3895886  Sealing washer for coated base 2293891 (3/8) 800
material. Installer responsible for  Bijts 2270512 FEX 3-ST d20 4
HEUE-Up, Gas Cans 2241926 Gascan GCFX 3 8
F-BT-MR 3/8x2 (3/8) without  Studs 2293892 F-BT-MR 3/8x2 (3/8) 700
sealing washer for coated base ; _
sesiel material. Installer responsible for Bits R 4
touch-up. Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GC FX 3 7
F-BT-MR 3/8x4 (3/8) without  Studs 2293893 F-BT-MR 3/8x4 (3/8) 400
sealing washer for coated base ; _
3835888 material. Installer responsible for Bits R 2
touch-up. Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX 3 4
F-BT-MR 1/2x1-1/2 (3/8) without gty ds F-BT-MR 1/2x1-1/2
3895889  Sealing washer for coated base 2293895 (3/8) 500
material. Installer responsible for  Bijts 2270512 FX 3-ST d20 3
euE-, Gas Cans 2241926 Gascan GCFX 3 5
F-BT-MR 1/2x2 (3/8) without Studs 2293896 F-BT-MR 1/2x2 (3/8) 400
3895890 sealing washer for coated base Bits 2270512 EX 3-ST d20 2

material. Installer responsible for
touch-up. Gas Cans 2241926 Gas can GCFX 3 4
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Uncoated Steel Consumable Combos

Combo Information

Combo
Item
Number

3895891

3895892

3895893

3895894

3895895

3895896

3895897

F-BT-MR M6x25 (6) for
uncoated base material.
Installer responsible for
corrosion protection.
F-BT-MR 3/8x1 (3/8) for
uncoated base material.
Installer responsible for
corrosion protection.
F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2 (3/8)
for uncoated base
material. Installer
responsible for corrosion
protection.
F-BT-MR 3/8x2 (3/8) for
uncoated base material.
Installer responsible for
corrosion protection.
F-BT-MR 3/8x4 (3/8) for
uncoated base material.
Installer responsible for
corrosion protection.
F-BT-MR 1/2x1-1/2 (3/8)
for uncoated base
material. Installer
responsible for corrosion
protection.
F-BT-MR 1/2x2 (3/8) for
uncoated base material.
Installer responsible for
corrosion protection.

Studs
Bits

Gas Cans

Studs
Bits

Gas Cans

Studs
Bits
Gas Cans

Studs
Bits

Gas Cans

Studs
Bits

Gas Cans

Studs
Bits
Gas Cans

Studs
Bits

Gas Cans

What is included in the combo

2293866
2270514

2241926

2293890
2270514

2241926

2293891
2270514
2241926

2293892
2270514

2241926

2293893
2270514

2241926

2293895
2270514
2241926

2293896
2270514

2241926

F-BT-MR M6x25 (6)
FX 3-ST d14

Gascan GC FX 3

F-BT-MR 3/8x1 (3/8)
FX 3-ST d14

Gascan GC FX 3

F-BT-MR 3/8x1-1/2
(3/8)
FX 3-ST d14

Gascan GC FX 3

F-BT-MR 3/8x2 (3/8)
FX 3-ST d14

Gascan GC FX 3

F-BT-MR 3/8x4 (3/8)
FX 3-ST d14

Gascan GC FX 3

F-BT-MR 1/2x1-1/2
(3/8)
FX 3-ST d14

Gascan GC FX 3

F-BT-MR 1/2x2 (3/8)
FX 3-ST d14

Gascan GC FX 3

Combo Description ltem # Stud Description Qty in
Combo

1500

15

1000
4

10



